
  2023-24 Approved Photographers

PHOTOGRAPHER PHOTOGRAPHER CO PHONE CELL PHOTOGRAPHER EMAIL PHOTOGRAPHER WEB PHOTOGRAPHY TYPE EXPIRES

Alex Lee H-D PRODUCTIONS 4693581097 4693581097 alex.lee2823@gmail.com www.h-dproductions.com Ath, Ch/DT, FA, DC, SL 8/31/24

Bill Youngblood Bill Youngblood Photography 9725176100 bill@byoungbloodphoto.com www.byoungbloodphoto.com SL N/A

Carol Strong Flash Photography 2144439393 flash@airmail.net Graduation 8/24/24

Dawn Behl My School Picture 8176850836 service@myschoolpicture.com www.myschoolpicture.com SP 6/1/25

Denise Levine Denise Levine Photography 9728399972 Dlevinephotography@gmail.com SL N/A

Donald Pitts DFW Pixels 9729543013 donald_pitts@yahoo.com SL N/A

​Julie Gross Legacy Studios 4696586898 716.545.0415 julie.gross@legacystudios.com www.legacystudios.com SP, Ath, Ch/DT, FA 10/1/24

Kim Peichel Kim Peichel Photography 9725675798 kim.peichel@verizon.net www.kimpeichel.com Ath, FA, Ch/DT. DC 3/14/24

Louis Goodrum Big Lou Photos 2148506640 2148506640 bigloutex@yahoo.com www.biglouphotos.com SL N/A

Michael Horbovetz Michael Horbovetz Photography 2144979508 horbopicz@gmail.com SL N/A

Roosevelt Joubert MRJ Photography 9724425515 2145425929 thebuddie@att.net Ath, SL 10/28/24

Scott R. Luedke Luedke Photography 2145056694 2145056694 sluedke@deloitte.com SL N/A

Melinda Monfort Melinda Monfort Photography 4698169529 melinda.monfort@live.com SL, Ath, Ch/DT, FA 9/24/24

Tavo Oropeza RO2 Media 2146167627 ojo_1997@hotmail.com SL, Video N/A

Thaddeus Fenton Thad Fenton Sports Photography 9723651096 thad@thadfenton.com SL N/A

Tom Lawrence Sundog Photography 2145099908 sundog@ix.netcom.com SL N/A

Haverdy Avant Photo Texas Photography 8177162558 haverdy@phototexasphotography.com SP 3/29/24

James Androin James Edwards Photography 2148786008 je@jamesedward.com SL

Sandra Scarborough Lifetouch National School Studios 9726699200 x 89219 9727541621 sscarborough@lifetouch.com www.lifetouch.com SP, DC 6/29/24

Cynthia Silva Lifetouch National School Studios 9726699200 x 89219 2145077929 cynthia.silva1@lifetouch.com www.lifetouch.com SP, DC 6/29/24

William Brock White Rock Films 2144053909 bill@whiterockfilms.com http://WhiteRockFilms.com SP, Ath, Ch/DT, FA 8/18/24

Julianne Winzenz Julianne Winzenz Photography 8173370841 julianne@winzenzfamily.net SL N/A

SP = Student Photography

Ath = Athletic Teams UPDATED 5-1-24

Ch/DT = Cheer & Drill Team \

FA = Fine Arts

DC = Day Care

SL = Sideline action photography
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